
                                                                                                                                    Утверждено 

                                                                                                                                                               приказом по МБОУ «Гимназия №1» 

                                                                                                                                                               от 31.08. 2021 г. № 135-од 

 

РАСПИСАНИЕ 

работы спортивных секций школьного спортивного клуба «Чемпион» 

МБОУ «Гимназия №1» 

на 2021-2022 учебный год 

 
 

Наименование 

объединения 

 

 

Ф.И.О. 

руководителя 

 

№ 

каб. 

Дни недели 

 

ПН 

 

ВТ 

 

СР 

 

ЧТ 

 

ПТ 

Секция  

по баскетболу 

 

Шапетько Д.И. 

 
- // - 

14.40-

16.00 

 

14.40-

16.00 
  

Секция 

 «Шашки» (для 

детей ОВЗ) 

 

 

Родионова Н.А. 

 

 

-//- 

  

 

 

13.00-

13.40 

 

 

Секция 

 по футболу 

 

Гирин В.А. 

 
-//-  

14.45 – 

16.05 
 

14.45 – 

16.05 
 

ОФП  

«Патриот» 

 

Щетинин А.П. -//- 

15.00 – 

16.20 
 

15.00 – 

16.20 

 

15.00 – 

16.20 

 

 


	РАСПИСАНИЕ

